
CBA Central Bowlers Alliance CBA
INDIVIDUAL TOURNAMENT RECORD

DATE: 12/11/2022       Center:  SOUTHTOWN Number Entries: 97

Main Prize List

  # NAME CITY QUAL SEMI TOTAL PTS Opt $ QL $ BW $

Prize 

Money Total $ M/P Avg.

1st STEARNS, BRADY ST. AUGUSTA 1752 1543 3295 25 $75 $1,290 $700 $2,065 6-1 219.67

2nd KREYER, BRANDON MOUNDSVIEW 1802 1973 3775 23 $52 $540 $592 7-2 222.06

3rd JENSEN, WAYNE ROGERS 1675 1341 3016 21 $400 $400 4-2 215.43

4th BOHN, STEVE WACONIA 1584 1656 3240 19 $315 $315 6-2 202.5

5th SAVOY, RYAN SUPERIOR, WI 1698 1298 2996 17 $250 $250 4-2 214

6th MILLS, ANDY LACROSSE, WI 1783 986 2769 15 $115 $240 $355 3-2 213

7th NEUMANN, BRENT MAPLE GROVE 1695 1062 2757 14 $55 $230 $285 3-2 212.08

8th HEILMAN, NICK LACROSSE, WI 1610 1049 2659 13 $220 $220 3-2 204.54

9th KYUN, KIHO PLYMOUTH 1776 1159 2935 12 $95 $215 $310 3-2 225.77

10th OULMAN, DAVE MEDFORD 1718 843 2561 11 $60 $210 $270 3-2 213.42

11th KING, JACE PLYMOUTH 1584 1013 2597 10 $205 $205 3-2 199.77

12th KLINEPIER, TYLER INVER GROVE HEIGHTS 1675 886 2561 9 $200 $200 3-2 197

13th GULBRANDSON, ERIC SUPERIOR, WI 1741 892 2633 9 $195 $195 2-2 219.42

14th MATEFFY, WILL BURNSVILLE 1561 781 2342 9 $190 $190 2-2 213.42

15th STEWART, ANTHONY MINNEAPOLIS 1706 847 2553 9 $185 $185 2-2 212.75

16th ANDERSON, SCOTT SHAKOPEE 1611 759 2370 9 $180 $180 2-2 197.5

17th PRICE, JASON SHAKOPEE 1736 619 2355 5 $175 $175 2-1 214.09

18th SOPP-SCHROEDER, KATIE ANN WHITE BEAR LAKE 1683 603 2286 5 $170 $170 2-1 207.82

19th GRANBY, NOAH SPRING LAKE PARK 1732 517 2249 5 $165 $165 2-1 204.45

20th YORK, AUSTIN PLYMOUTH 1659 563 2222 5 $160 $160 2-1 202

21st HANSON, DYLAN MAPLE GROVE 1570 622 2192 5 $155 $155 2-1 199.27

22nd GOLDSTEIN, DAN PLYMOUTH 1595 576 2171 5 $150 $150 2-1 19736

23rd WALTHER, JEFF APPLE VALLEY 1626 542 2168 9 $50 $145 $195 2-1 197.09

24th CLEVELAND, THOMAS WOODBURY 1546 607 2153 9 $140 $140 2-1 195.73

25th POELZER, CARL ARDEN HILLS 1698 390 2088 9 $135 $135 0-2 208.8

26th NELSON, CHAD OWATONNA 1619 403 2022 9 $130 $130 0-2 202.2

27th POELZER, CLARK ARDEN HILLS 1669 329 1998 9 $125 $125 0-2 199.8

28th SAE MA, TONG ST. PAUL 1592 405 1997 9 $120 $120 0-2 199.7

29th MINER, JACOB FOREST CITY, IA 1603 359 1962 9 $115 $115 0-2 196.2

30th KENNEDY, JOSH FRIDLEY 1611 328 1939 9 $110 $110 0-2 193.9

31st HANSON, BRANDON INVER GROVE HEIGHTS 1567 346 1913 9 $105 $105 0-2 191.3

32nd SALZMAN, BROOKE INVER GROVE HEIGHTS 1560 318 1878 9 $100 $100 0-2 187.8

Optional Qualifying Prize List
1st MILLS, ANDY LACROSSE, WI 1783 $115

2nd KYUN, KIHO PLYMOUTH 1776 $95

3rd STEARNS, BRADY ST. AUGUSTA 1752 $75

4th OULMAN, DAVE MEDFORD 1718 $60

5th NEUMANN, BRENT MAPLE GROVE 1695 $55

6th WALTHER, JEFF APPLE VALLEY 1626 $50

Bonus Senior Casher

1st ROBILLARD, BOB 1525 $90

2nd HOMMES, JOHN CRYSTAL 1522 $90

3rd CORBETT, TOM MAPLE GROVE 1506 $90

Bonus Female Casher

1st SCHIHL, JUSTICE PLYMOUTH 1533 $90

2nd BROOKOVER, JUSTINE FOREST CITY, IA 1526 $90

QL Qualifying Leader KREYER, BRANDON 1802 2 $53

Plaques donated by Mikes Pro Shop Average to Cash 193.25

Bet You Win Jackpot Paid $1,290.00 Average to Qualify 193.25

*Plus $500 paid entry into 2022 USBC Masters

Optional Average to Cash 203.25

Income 97 x 100 $9,700

Expenses (less) 97 x 26 $2,522

Prize Fund 97 x 74 $7,178 Next CBA Tournament
$7,178 Total Super Bowl Center

$7,178 1 Day Tournament Type

Optional 18 x 25 $450 1/15/2023 Date(s)


